
Monroe Top Conservation Club                                    2026 Calendar of Events                                  PO Box 221 Oakville, IN 47367

Date Day of Week Event Time Note

January 1, 2026 Thursday Turkey Shoot 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Range Closed

January 5 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

February 2 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

March 1 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

March 1 Sunday 3 - Gun Shoot 3:30 - 6:30 PM Range Closed

March 2 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

March 15 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

March 21 Saturday Hunter Education Class 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM Range Closed

March 22 Sunday Hunter Education Class 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM Range Closed

March 29 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

April 6 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

April 12 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

April 12 Sunday 3 - Gun Shoot 3:30 - 6:30 PM Range Closed

April 26 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

May 1 Friday 4H Shooting Sports 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Range Closed

May 3 Sunday 3 - Gun Shoot 3:30 - 6:30 PM Range Closed

May 4 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

May 6 Wednesday 4H Shooting Sports 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Range Closed

May 7 Thursday 4H Shooting Sports 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Range Closed

May 9 Saturday 4H Shooting Sports 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Range Closed

May 10 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

May 13 Wednesday 4H Shooting Sports 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Range Closed

May 14 Thursday 4H Shooting Sports 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Range Closed

May 16 Saturday 4H Fun Shoot 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Range Closed

May 24 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

June 1 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

June 7 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

June 7 Sunday 3 - Gun Shoot 3:30 - 6:30 PM Range Closed

June 21 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

July 5 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

July 5 Sunday 3 - Gun Shoot 3:30 - 6:30 PM Range Closed

July 6 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

July 19 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

Aug 2 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

Aug 2 Sunday 3 - Gun Shoot 3:30 - 6:30 PM Range Closed

Aug 3 Monday Club Meeting 12:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

Aug 16 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

Aug 20 Thursday District 4 DNR Range Day 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM Range Closed

Aug 30 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

Sept 6 Sunday 3 - Gun Shoot 3:30 - 6:30 PM Range Closed

Sept 13 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

Sept 14 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

Date

***TRAP SHOOT EVERY TUESDAY 4PM***



Sept 19 Saturday Hunter Education Class 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM Range Closed

Sept 20 Sunday Hunter Education Class 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM Range Closed

Sept 27 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

Oct 4 Sunday 3 - Gun Shoot 3:30 - 6:30 PM Range Closed

Oct 5 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

Oct 11 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

Oct 25 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

Nov 2 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

Nov 8 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

Nov 22 Sunday Club Trap Shoot 12:00 PM Range Closed

Dec 7 Monday Club Meeting 6:00 PM Pitch In Dinner

Day of Week Event Time NoteDate

NEW YEAR’S DAY SHOOT 
The 2026 New Year’s Day Shoot will be held according to our normal program. 

There will be turkey shoots, trap shooting, and other events. Please be safe!

2026 DUES 
$55 for regular members

$45 for retired members


After February 28, 2026, there will be a $10 late fee for anyone renewing their membership.

Please get your membership renewed in a timely manner, so that club staff can move on to other projects and obligations.


When you renew your membership, please return last year’s key, and a self-addressed stamped envelope. If you do not 
send a SASE, your key will be held at the club for pick-up at your convenience. Please fill out necessary information on 
your return envelope to ensure your key makes it to your correct address.  

Mail all renewals to: MTCC, PO Box 221, Oakville, IN 47367

As always, your membership is a family membership that includes spouse and children living at your home. Bringing a guest 
is allowed, but keep it to a single guest at a time. If you have more than that, try to bring them to a trap shoot or other event 
going on. 


It is strictly prohibited to loan your key to anyone else. Anyone found loaning their key out will be removed from the club 
and membership revoked.


Insurance regulations require MTCC to have a signed liability waiver for EACH PERSON ON OUR RANGE including family 
member and guests. Liability waivers can be found in the clubhouse or on our website: mtcc1941.com and we plan to have 
them available on the rifle/pistol range.


The included raffle tickets cost $1.00 each. If you wish to enter our raffle, add $1 for each ticket to your dues. You do not 
need to fill out a separate check, or add cash. Please just add to the cost of the dues on your check or money order. 


Please save the calendar and use it for reference throughout the year. Another great idea is to take a photo with your phone 
for quick reference. Some events may be added throughout the year and that will be updated on the website. 


If you know any kids interested in shooting sports, hunting, or firearms safety, please let them know about our 4H shooting 
sports, or one of our Indiana Hunter Education classes. 

Scan QR code for the MTCC website.

***TRAP SHOOT EVERY TUESDAY 4PM***


